
 
LIST OF MEMBERS OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2025 – 2026

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
S. 

No. Name of the Members Designation Mail ids 

1 Dr. Louis Rodrigues Chairperson principal.waluj@podar.org 

2 Mrs. Kalyani A. Borate Vice – Chairperson kalyaniborate@yahoo.com 

3 Ms. Payal B. Mondal Secretary payal.mondal@podar.org 

4 Mr. Bhagwan Phad Joint Secretary – 1 bhagwannphad@gmail.com 

6 Mr. Nilesh Gudade Joint Secretary – 2   nilesh.gudade@yahoo.com 

7 Mrs. Trupti Patil PTA Member 
 Transport Committee patiltrupti034@gmail.com  

PARENT MEMBERS 

1 Mrs. Priyanka V. Shelke PTA – Parent Representative  
(Grade 1 Gandhis) 

priyankashelke7700@gmail.com  

2 Mrs. Rupali A. Ganeshpure PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 1 Ramans) rupi285@gmail.com  

3 Mrs. Swati Tangade PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 2) swatiwagh38@gmail.com  

4 Mrs. Manali Patil  PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 3) manalipatil046@gmail.com 

5 Mrs. Ruby Tandon PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 4) rubykapoor08@gmail.com 

6 Mrs. Trupti Patil  PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 5) patiltrupti034@gmail.com 

7 Mrs. Varsha Nadigar PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 6) agnivarsha92@gmail.com 

8 Mrs. Vandana Khemnar PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 7) vkhemnar023@gmail.com 

9 Mr. Nilesh Gudade PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 8) nilesh.gudade@yahoo.com 

10 Mrs. Kalyani A. Borate PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 9) kalyaniborate@yahoo.com 

11 Mr. Bhagwan Phad PTA – Parent Representative 
(Grade 10) bhagwannphad@gmail.com 

 



 

TEACHER MEMBERS 

11 Mrs. Cecilia Daryapurkar Teacher Representative 
Grade 1 cecilia.daryapurkar@podar.org 

12 Mrs. Meenakshi R. Katte Teacher Representative 
Grade 2 meenakshi.katte@podar.org 

13 Mrs. Nidhi D. Thakur Teacher Representative 
Grade 3 

nidhi.thakur@podar.org 

14 Ms. Payal B. Mondal Teacher Representative 
Grade 4 payal.mondal@podar.org 

15 Mrs. Pallavi Kolte Teacher Representative 
Grade 5 pallavi.kolte@podar.org 

16 Mrs. Supriya K. Shukla Teacher Representative 
Grade 6 supriya.shukla@podar.org 

17 Mr. Samratsingh Dikkhat Teacher Representative 
Grade 7 samratsingh.dikkhat@podar.org 

18 Mrs. Maureen Monteiro Teacher Representative 
Grade 8 maureen.monteiro@podar.org 

19 Mrs. Swati Nirmal Teacher Representative 
Grade 9 swati.nirmal@podar.org 

20 Mrs. Anuradha Shahane Teacher Representative 
Grade 10 seccoordinator.waluj@podar.org 

 
  


